

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6297/2020

Salman Khan @ Foji S/o Sharif Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. RR Goyal  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. FR Meena, PP

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA**

**Order**

**09/03/2021**

List the matter on 08.04.2021, as prayed.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

Faheem Ahamd/173



सत्यमेव जयते