

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6297/2020

Salman Khan @ Foji S/o Sharif Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.R. Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Mehla, PP Mr. Ritesh Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

16/07/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the compromise has been entered.

Both sides are directed to mark their appearance on the next date.

List on 12/08/2024 in supplementary cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

ANIL SHARMA /74