

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6297/2020

Salman Khan @ Foji S/o Sharif Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.R. Goyal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devi Singh, Dy. G.A. Mr. Ritesh Jain, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

10/09/2025

विद्वान अधिवक्ता याची व अचायी के निवेदन पर प्रकरण दो सप्ताह
उपरांत सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

KESHAV VERMA/27