

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6297/2020

Salman Khan @ Foji S/o Sharif Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.R. Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Poonam Mishra and Dr. Ramdeo Arya
For State	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

08/05/2026

The learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the present status of the proceedings of the investigation of F.I.R. No.87/2019, registered at Police Station Tapukda, District Alwar.

List this matter on 19.05.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J