

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6297/2020
URN: CRLMP / 10464U / 2020

Salman Khan @ Foji S/o Sharif Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Acharya for Mr. RR Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Singh Dhakar, PP with Mr. Gaurav Gupta, Asstt.GA Mr. Ramdev Arya for Mr. Ritesh Jain

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/07/2026

List in next week, as prayed by counsel for the petitioner.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/29